
CHS Summer Camp 2022

Football - June 7th - July 28th -  Contact Coach Davis for more info at
cdavis6@hazelwoodschools.org

Soccer(Co-ed) - Summer skill development and conditioning - Mondays and Thursdays in June
9th -  July 28 (none July 4), 630pm - 8pm,  Contact Coach Black at
mblack1@hazelwoodschools.org

Cross Country(Co-ed) -  TBD

Softball - Contact Coach Smith at agrueter@hazelwoodschools.org for more information.

Tennis(Co-ed) - Open Courts - Contact Coach Reeves at wreeves@hazelwoodschools.org for
information.

Volleyball - TBD

Girls Basketball -  Contact Coach Polk at iamcoachpolk@gmail.com for more information.

Boys Basketball -  June 7-10, 9am-11am, 9th 11th graders, $60.  Contact Coach Gilmore at
bgilmore@hazelwoodschools.org for more information. Please register online at the link below.

https://hazelwoodschools.revtrak.net/high-schools-page/central-high-school/#/v/boys-basketball-
summer-camp22

Wrestling - Open mat Contact Coach Davlin for more information at
zdavlin@hazelwoodschools.org

Baseball - Open Cage and Field -  Contact Coach Hankins at chankins@hazelwoodschools.org
for more information.

Band -  Contact Coach Thomas at mthomas@hazelwoodschools.org

Theater -  Contact Mrs. Rinesmith at aburke@hazelwoodschools.org for more information.
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